
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
56 
11 
48 
79 
38 
44 

104 
68 
96 

5 
4 

21 
25 

111 
81 
41 
85 

7 
553 
121 

35 
10 

697 

6 
127 

12 

Name 
LIBERINI Andrea 
COMO Marco 
TORLASCHI Alessandro 
BETTELLA Alberto 
CACCAMO Simone 
ROLANDO Davide 
ZAGONER Andrea 
COLETTO Luca 
DI PASQUALI Andrea 
BASSI Daniele 
CAPPELLI Stefano 
BOCCELLARI Edoardo 
DE PADOVA Nicolò 
TACITI Andrea 
SPERETTA Claudio 
VOCH Lorenzo 
REGONESI Andrea 
MORSELLI Maurizio 
MARTINELLI Francesco 
RICCHI Davide 
COPPONI Diego 
SPECOLIZZI Leonardo 
PARTIGLIANI Luca 

BENEDET William 
CAMPANINI Simone 
BRANDO Fabio 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
6 

4 
3 

Diff 

7.819 
8.176 

14.881 
15.658 
15.937 
16.382 
16.727 
20.273 
21.440 
22.361 
25.149 
30.241 
30.637 
31.944 
36.313 
37.731 
38.007 
45.510 
45.799 
58.583 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
9:26.662 
9:34.481 
9:34.838 
9:41.543 
9:42.320 
9:42.599 
9:43.044 
9:43.389 
9:46.935 
9:48.102 
9:49.023 
9:51.811 
9:56.903 
9:57.299 
9:58.606 

10:02.975 
10:04.393 
10:04.669 
10:12.172 
10:12.461 
10:25.245 

9:32.041 
9:47.402 

4:58.328 
3:33.174 

Best Tm 
1:10.185 
1:11.711 
1:11.374 
1:12.546 
1:12.546 
1:12.496 
1:12.097 
1:11.412 
1:12.835 
1:12.511 
1:12.880 
1:12.798 
1:13.937 
1:13.009 
1:13.695 
1:10.339 
1:14.548 
1:13.770 
1:15.253 
1:15.443 
1:17.326 
1:14.172 
1:11.900 

1:12.632 
1:11.142 

Class 

CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Honda 
YAMAHA 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Yamaha R6 
Honda 
Triumph 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.819 

Avg. Speed 

119,436 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.185 

Best Speed 

120,539 

Best Lap by 

56 - LIBERINI Andrea 

 

Printed: 25/04/2021 13:56:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea 

Race Director: NICOLINI Roberto 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano24-25/04/21 
RTK600 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:39:51 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

25/04/2021 13:40 


